Line Through = Disqualified

Ambherst T&F Developmental Meet (8U)

Place  Name (Team) Hometown Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex _Age ID Number
1 SWANBON/EWING, 1 00:09:18.33 7:29/m 8.0mph F 0 517848
SAMANTHA (AMHERST
NH TRACK & Fl)
2 REARDON, MOLLY 15 00:09:23.58 7:33/m 7.9mph F 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
3 PEETING, KATE (TOWN 56 00:09:24.08 7:34/m 79mph F 8
TRACK)
4  DUPREY, CAITRIN 12 00:09:33.32 7:41/m 7.8mph F 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
5 AZEVEDO, KATHRYN 14 00:09:36.47 7:43/m 7.8mph F 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
6 CARLSON, KATE 33 00:09:39.77 7:46/m 7.7mph F 0 517848
(UNATTACHED)
7  LYNN, ABIGAIL (NASHUA 16 00:09:43.22 7:49/m 7.7mph F 0
PAL STRIDERS)
8 EDWARDS, MCKINLEY ATKINSON, 1st 359 00:09:50.26 7:55/m 7.6mph F 0
(HETC)
9 BORDEN, ADDISON 20 00:10:38.88 8:33/m 7.0mph F 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
10 SECOVICH, AMELIE 19 00:10:41.39 8:36/m 7.0mph F 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
11 LONG, KARYNNA 11 00:10:49.11 8:42/m 6.9mph F 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
12 ESTY, ISABELLE 36 00:11:07.18 8:57/m 6.7mph F 0 517848
(UNATTACHED)
13 JOHNSON, KAYLEI 34 00:11:08.27 8:57/m 6.7mph F 0 517848
(UNATTACHED)
14 NELSON, ELIZABETH 269 00:11:16.25 9:04/m 6.6mph F 7
(TOWN TRACK)
15 ROBERTS, SOPHIA 7 00:11:45.48 9:27/m 6.3mph F 0 517848
(GREATER LOWELL
ROAD R)
16 GOYETTE, ELSIE 17 00:11:52.74  9:33/m 6.3mph F 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
17 SOMORROSTRO, NINA 18 00:11:54.19 9:34/m 6.3mph F 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
18 AVERY, TESSA 2 00:11:55.20 9:35/m 6.3mph F 0 517848
(AMHERST NH TRACK &
FI)
19 FERGUSON, BAILEY 35 00:12:16.71 9:52/m 6.1lmph F 0 517848
(UNATTACHED)
20 WARSHAW, CAITLIN 13 00:12:33.64 10:06/m 59mph F 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
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Line Through = Disqualified

Ambherst T&F Developmental Meet (8U)

Place  Name (Team) Hometown Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex _Age ID Number
1 CAMPBELL, JAMES 27 00:09:09.20 7:22/m 8.2mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
2  SURESH, KARTHIK 25 00:09:19.93 7:30/m 8.0mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
3  GIZA, TANNER 38 00:09:27.79 7:36/m 7.9mph M 0 517847
(UNATTACHED)
4  BURNS, COLE (NASHUA 24 00:09:31.05 7:39/m 7.8mph M 0
PAL STRIDERS)
5 NINTEAU JR, JOHN 32 00:09:51.10  7:55/m 7.6mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
6 BUTLER, ANDREW 29 00:10:05.86 8:07/m 7.4mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
7 BOTTOMLEY, TURNER 26 00:10:16.44  8:16/m 7.3mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
8 GOMEZ, ELIOT (TOWN 54 00:10:16.87 8:16/m 7.3mph M 7
TRACK)
9 CARRILLO, ETHAN 5 00:10:17.28 8:16/m 7.3mph M 0 517847
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)
10 WHITE, MICHAEL 8 00:10:25.68 8:23/m 7.2mph M 0 517847
(GREATER LOWELL
ROAD R)
11 BUTLER, BRENDAN 23 00:10:30.43 8:27/m 7.1lmph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
12 BURNS, OSCAR (NASHUA 28 00:10:52.27 8:45/m 6.9mph M 0
PAL STRIDERS)
13 GRUNBECK, MITCHELL 3 00:10:58.09 8:49/m 6.8mph M 0 517847
(AMHERST NH TRACK &
FI)
14 JOYCE, JOHN 39 00:11:25.20 9:11/m 6.5mph M 0 517847
(UNATTACHED)
15 JANSEN, RYAN (NASHUA 21 00:11:29.74  9:14/m 6.5mph M 0
PAL STRIDERS)
16 GOMEZ, MAY (TOWN 55 00:11:38.88 9:22/m 6.4mph M 8
TRACK)
17 DOHERTY, KEVIN 6 00:11:45.34  9:27/m 6.3mph M 0 517847
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)
18 KIRN, BRADY (GREATER 9 00:12:04.25 9:42/m 6.2mph M 0 517847
LOWELL ROAD R)
19 NOLAN, WILLIAM 10 00:12:23.55 9:58/m 6.0mph M 0 517847
(GREATER LOWELL
ROAD R)
20 LARNEY, FINN (NASHUA 30 00:14:46.23 11:53/m 5.1mph M 0
PAL STRIDERS)
21 JANSEN, CHRISTOPHER 22 00:14:48.94 11:54/m 5.0mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
22 JOYCE, PAUL 40 00:14:58.29 12:02/m 5.0mph M 5
(UNATTACHED)
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Amherst T&F Developmental Meet (9-10)

Line Through = Disqualified

Place  Name (Team) Hometown Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex _Age ID Number

1  OLIVIERI, GABRIELA METHUEN, 1st 375 00:12:15.46 6:34/m 9.1mph F 10
(HETC)

2 LONG, LAUREN (NASHUA 113 00:12:25.74  6:40/m 9.0mph F 0
PAL STRIDERS)

3 PRIMMER, ASHEREKA 72 00:12:51.10  6:54/m 8.7mph F 0 517850
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)

4  SHRINER, MACEY 139 00:12:53.52 6:55/m 8.7mph F 0 517850
(UNATTACHED)

5 SECOVICH, DOMINIQUE 116 00:12:57.08 6:57/m 8.6mph F 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

6 THOMAS, BRENNA 152 00:13:08.13 7:03/m 8.5mph F 0 517850
(WALTHAM TRACK A)

7 MURDOUGH, SHAYLEE 140 00:13:08.52 7:03/m 8.5mph F 0 517850
(UNATTACHED)

8 GOLDMUNTZ, ANNA 155 00:13:17.07 7:07/m 8.4mph F 0 517850
(WALTHAM TRACK A)

9 KOUCHALAKOS, 101 00:13:23.94  7:11/m 8.4mph F 0
ARIANNA (NASHUA PAL
STRIDERS)

10 SVENDSEN, STEPHANIE 71 00:13:26.64  7:12/m 83mph F 0 517850
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)

11 LONG, ZELENA (NASHUA 100 00:13:28.18 7:13/m 83mph F 0
PAL STRIDERS)

12 THOMAS, JHANELLE 111 00:13:28.18 7:13/m 8.3mph F 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

13 THOMAS, LILY (HETC) SALEM, 1st 274 00:13:39.01 7:19/m 8.2mph F 10

14 GRANT, ADA 137 00:13:43.52 7:21/m 8.2mph F 0 517850
(UNATTACHED)

15 MELENDEZ, EMELY 107 00:13:44.08 7:22/m 8.1mph F 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

16 D'SOUZA, NAOMI 86 00:13:44.44  7:22/m 8.1mph F 0 517850
(GREATER LOWELL
ROAD R)

17 DUNN, CAMRYN 114 00:13:59.22 7:30/m 8.0mph F 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

18 O'DONNELL, KARINA 97 00:14:00.09 7:31/m 8.0mph F 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

19 MORAN, ERIN (WALTHAM 149 00:14:01.18 7:31/m 8.0mph F 0 517850
TRACK A)

20 NELSON, PEARL 110 00:14:02.79 7:32/m 8.0mph F 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

21 WHITE, LAURA (NASHUA 108 00:14:07.30 7:34/m 79mph F 0
PAL STRIDERS)

22 LOWELL, MAREN 105 00:14:08.42 7:35/m 7.9mph F 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

23 MURRAY, WYETHE 51 00:14:08.91 7:35/m 7.9mph F 10
(HANOVER)

24 HUNT, ADDYSON 85 00:14:12.39 7:37/m 7.9mph F 0 517850
(GREATER LOWELL
ROAD R)

25 DUVAL, ADYSON 136 00:14:19.39 7:41/m 7.8mph F 0 517850
(UNATTACHED)

26 GREGOIRE, LINSEY 67 00:14:38.34  7:51/m 7.6mph F 0 517850
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)

27 TEFFT, BRYNN (NASHUA 95 00:14:48.89 7:56/m 7.6mph F 0
PAL STRIDERS)

28 GOMEZ YEPES, ABIGAIL 109 00:14:51.02 7:58/m 7.5mph F 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

29 FERGUSON, APRIL 138 00:14:53.64  7:59/m 7.5mph F 0 517850
(UNATTACHED)

30 WELLS, AVERY (NH 135 00:14:59.75 8:02/m 7.5mph F 0 517850
THUNDER A)

31 PYLES, AUDREY 68 00:15:01.30  8:03/m 7.4mph F 0 517850
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)
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Amherst T&F Developmental Meet (9-10)

Line Through = Disqualified

Place  Name (Team) Hometown Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex _Age ID Number

32 JOYCE, NORA (WALTHAM 156 00:15:05.56 8:.05/m 7.4mph F 0 517850
TRACK A)

33 MULLANEY, AUDREY 99 00:15:18.72 8:12/m 7.3mph F 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

34 SNOKE, ELIZABETH 103 00:15:19.91 8:13/m 7.3mph F 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

35 BRAMMER-DEPUY, ANNA 63 00:15:27.90  8:17/m 7.2mph F 0 517850
(AMHERST NH TRACK &
FI)

36 MILES, DEANNA (NASHUA 112 00:15:39.99 8:24/m 7.1lmph F 0
PAL STRIDERS)

37 O'KEEFE, EMILY 115 00:15:42.80 8:25/m 7.lmph F 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

38 KOPICKO, AVA (NASHUA 102 00:16:12.90 8:41/m 69mph F 0
PAL STRIDERS)

39 LIPMAN, AMELIA 154 00:16:16.94  8:43/m 69mph F 0 517850
(WALTHAM TRACK A)

40 BARTON, EEMAN 70 00:16:19.78 8:45/m 6.9mph F 0 517850
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)

41 LOCKE, PIPER (GRANITE 69 00:16:52.00 9:03/m 6.6mph F 0 517850
STATE FLASH A)

42 NYREN, LILLA (WALTHAM 150 00:16:56.00  9:05/m 6.6mph F 0 517850
TRACK A)

43  LIPMAN, FRANKIE 153 00:17:00.41 9:07/m 6.6mph F 0 517850
(WALTHAM TRACK A)

44 PERKINS, ZOE (NASHUA 104 00:17:12.12 9:13/m 6.5mph F 0
PAL STRIDERS)

45 RODRIGUEZ, 96 00:17:28.81 9:22/m 6.4mph F 0
CASSANDRA (NASHUA
PAL STRIDERS)

46 KELLY, CAROLINE 98 00:17:29.31 9:23/m 6.4mph F 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

47 CABOT, EVELYN (TOWN 379 00:17:53.61 9:35/m 6.3mph F 10
TRACK)

48 NYREN, EMELINE 157 00:17:56.15 9:37/m 6.2mph F 0 517850
(WALTHAM TRACK A)

49 TURCO, MARY 46 00:22:20.58 11:59/m 5.0mph F 10
(UNATTACHED)

50 MORTIMER, NEVAYA 62 00:22:59.58 12:20/m 4.9mph F 0 517850
(AMHERST NH TRACK &
FI)

51 BELL, ELYSSE (AMHERST 61 00:23:02.91 12:21/m 49mph F 0 517850
NH TRACK & FI)
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Amherst T&F Developmental Meet (9-10)

Line Through = Disqualified

Place  Name (Team) Hometown Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex _Age ID Number

1 PRIMMER, ALIF (GRANITE 76 00:12:11.62 6:32/m 9.2mph M 0 517849
STATE FLASH A)

2  NELSON, WILLIAM (TOWN 271 00:12:12.96 6:33/m 9.2mph M 9
TRACK)

3 JAMES, BROCK 141 00:12:14.53 6:34/m 9.1mph M 0 517849
(UNATTACHED)

4  CHEYNE, PARKER 78 00:12:22.85 6:38/m 9.0mph M 0 517849
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)

5 SIEMIENOWICZ, ALEKSEI 73 00:12:24.25 6:39/m 9.0mph M 0 517849
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)

6 CHIRUNGA, DENMARK 147 00:12:32.42 6:43/m 89mph M 0 517849
(UNATTACHED)

7  WEIR, ELLIOT (HETC) NORTH ANDOVER, 1st 354 00:12:42.97 6:49/m 8.8mph M 9

8 WALTERS, EVAN 118 00:12:45.00 6:50/m 8.8mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

9 ROBERTS, ODEN 94 00:12:46.79 6:51/m 8.8mph M 0 517849
(GREATER LOWELL
ROAD R)

10 LUCAS, LOGAN (GRANITE 74 00:13:09.38 7:03/m 8.5mph M 0 517849
STATE FLASH A)

11 LAFONTAINE, TRAVIS 125 00:13:13.72 7:05/m 8.5mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

12 THORNTON-SHERMAN, 75 00:13:14.55 7:06/m 8.5mph M 0 517849
ANDREW (GRANITE
STATE FLASH A)

13 DUNSMOOR, MICAH 273 00:13:15.03 7:06/m 8.4mph M 10
(UNATTACHED)

14 SMITH, IEUAN (GREATER 93 00:13:15.06 7:06/m 8.4mph M 0 517849
LOWELL ROAD R)

15 GRECO, MARCUS 142 00:13:16.05 7:07/m 8.4mph M 0 517849
(UNATTACHED)

16 MANCHEK, OWEN 162 00:13:18.51 7:08/m 8.4mph M 0 517849
(WALTHAM TRACK A)

17 VEITS, MASON 91 00:13:18.81 7:08/m 8.4mph M 0 517849
(GREATER LOWELL
ROAD R)

18 CARLSON, TAYLOR 143 00:13:19.87 7:09/m 8.4mph M 0 517849
(UNATTACHED)

19 CRAWFORD, JACOB 83 00:13:22.04  7:10/m 8.4mph M 0 517849
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
B)

20 MARSOT, SYLVAIN 159 00:13:22.06 7:10/m 8.4mph M 0 517849
(WALTHAM TRACK A)

21 CALLAHAN, DYLAN 84 00:13:22.09 7:10/m 8.4mph M 0 517849
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
B)

22 SUTTON, BRODY 119 00:13:23.32 7:11/m 8.4mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

23 NINTEAU, SHEA (NASHUA 134 00:13:23.37 7:11/m 8.4mph M 0
PAL STRIDERS)

24 LEVESQUE, LANDON 124 00:13:24.93 7:11/m 83mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

25 TRIPP, JOSHUA (NASHUA 129 00:13:25.09 7:12/m 8.3mph M 0
PAL STRIDERS)

26 GILES, MAXWELL 126 00:13:27.07 7:13/m 8.3mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

27 MOORE, JON (NASHUA 120 00:13:27.78 7:13/m 83mph M 0
PAL STRIDERS)

28 MOLLANO, CONRAD 81 00:13:41.53 7:20/m 8.2mph M 0 517849
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
B)

29 HAMILL, PATRICK 79 00:13:44.80 7:22/m 8.1lmph M 0 517849
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)

30 CONNORS, JACKSON 164 00:13:46.67 7:23/m 8.1mph M 0 517849
(WALTHAM TRACK A)
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Amherst T&F Developmental Meet (9-10)

Line Through = Disqualified

Place  Name (Team) Hometown Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex _Age ID Number

31 ALLARD, MICAH (NASHUA 130 00:13:47.09 7:24/m 8.1mph M 0
PAL STRIDERS)

32 BOZEK, BENJAMIN DANVILLE, 1st 276 00:13:48.04 7:24/m 8.1mph M 10
(HETC)

33 TANSKI, COOPER 160 00:13:52.30  7:26/m 8.1mph M 0 517849
(WALTHAM TRACK A)

34 CURRIER, GUNNER 80 00:13:58.75 7:29/m 8.0mph M 0 517849
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
B)

35 MORRIS, MATTHEW 117 00:13:58.89 7:29/m 8.0mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

36 WALTON, WILLIAM 167 00:14:02.32 7:32/m 8.0mph M 0 517849
(WALTHAM TRACK A)

37 LOWELL, LUKE (NASHUA 121 00:14:04.49 7:33/m 8.0mph M 0
PAL STRIDERS)

38 SUH, COLIN (GREATER 87 00:14:06.55 7:34/m 7.9mph M 0 517849
LOWELL ROAD R)

39 DAGHER, IBRAHIM 378 00:14:08.12 7:35/m 7.9mph M 9
(TOWN TRACK)

40 LONG, ETHAN (NASHUA 127 00:14:15.26 7:39/m 7.9mph M 0
PAL STRIDERS)

41 ANTONELLI, LILA (TOWN 59 00:14:17.08 7:40/m 7.8mph M 10
TRACK)

42 CHAMBERLAIN, TREVOR 90 00:14:21.81 7:42/lm 7.8mph M 0 517849
(GREATER LOWELL
ROAD R)

43 CLARK, MATTHEW 89 00:14:40.66 7:52/m 7.6mph M 0 517849
(GREATER LOWELL
ROAD R)

44 ROBINSON, TUCKER 92 00:14:41.08 7:53/m 7.6mph M 0 517849
(GREATER LOWELL
ROAD R)

45 FOX, KASEN (AMHERST 65 00:14:45.49 7:55/m 7.6mph M 0 517849
NH TRACK & Fl)

46 VETRONE, TAI 158 00:14:48.29 7:56/m 7.6mph M 0 517849
(WALTHAM TRACK A)

47 EVANS, ZACHARY 88 00:14:50.70 7:57/m 7.5mph M 0 517849
(GREATER LOWELL
ROAD R)

48 DUBAY, NATHAN 144 00:14:55.70  8:00/m 7.5mph M 0 517849
(UNATTACHED)

49 NELSON, GEORGE 270 00:14:56.39 8:01/m 7.5mph M 10
(TOWN TRACK)

50 LIPMAN, MAXX 166 00:14:57.57 8:01/m 7.5mph M 0 517849
(WALTHAM TRACK A)

51 TEDNITS, ROB (TOWN 58 00:15:03.93 8:04/m 7.4mph M 9
TRACK)

52 REYNOLDS, MYCHAL 77 00:15:04.10  8:05/m 7.4mph M 0 517849
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)

53 BALLETTO, STEPHEN 47 00:15:17.73 8:12/m 7.3mph M 9
(UNATTACHED)

54 SPERANZO, VINNIE 64 00:15:24.57 8:16/m 7.3mph M 0 517849
(AMHERST NH TRACK &
FI)

55 LEVINE, SAM (NASHUA 132 00:15:25.45 8:16/m 7.3mph M 0
PAL STRIDERS)

56 BUTLER, RYAN (NASHUA 133 00:15:48.93 8:28/m 7.1lmph M 0
PAL STRIDERS)

57 DOOLITTLE, COLE 161 00:16:07.68 8:39/m 6.9mph M 0 517849
(WALTHAM TRACK A)

58 LEAL, ANTHONY (HETC) HAVERHILL, 1st 350 00:16:09.71 8:40/m 6.9mph M 10

59 COTE, CHARLIE 82 00:16:19.36 8:45/m 6.9mph M 0 517849
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
B)

60 HUTCHINSON, JAMES 165 00:17:07.29 9:11/m 6.5mph M 0 517849
(WALTHAM TRACK A)
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Amherst T&F Developmental Meet (9-10)

Line Through = Disqualified

Place  Name (Team) Hometown Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex _Age ID Number
61 DUPREY, QUINLAN 122 00:17:23.83 9:19/m 6.4mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
62 ELMER, ZACHARY 66 00:17:28.25 9:22/m 6.4mph M 0 517849
(AMHERST NH TRACK &
FI)
63 DUBE, MATTHEW 131 00:17:30.08 9:23/m 6.4mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
64 WALTERS, MATTHEW 123 00:18:11.09 9:45/m 6.2mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
65 L'HEUREUX, MAURICE 128 00:18:31.65 9:56/m 6.0mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
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Ambherst T&F Developmental Meet (11-12)

Line Through = Disqualified

Place  Name (Team)

Hometown

Class Bib # Time

Pace

Speed  Sex

Age

ID Number

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

STOCKWELL, CAILEY
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)

O'REILLY, ANNA
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)

WHITE, ELIZABETH
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
DOHERTY, FIONA
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)

PRIMMER, MASHO
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)

TRUDEL, CHLOE
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)

HOPKINS, SOPHIE
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
SHEA, ELLIE (WALTHAM
TRACK A)

JAMES, ERICA
(UNATTACHED)
EVERETT, AMELIA
(WALTHAM TRACK A)
KOURORIEZ,
CHARLOTTE (WALTHAM
TRACK A)

BERMINGHAM, ANNIE
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)

FITZPATRICK, AUDREY
(WALTHAM TRACK A)
BUSH, MARGRET
(UNATTACHED)
FITZPATRICK, CARMEL
(WALTHAM TRACK A)
KAPLAN, MELANIE
(GREATER LOWELL
ROAD R)

JURIS, CHRISTINA
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
BENZEKRI, ELLA
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
AFONSO, SYDNEY
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
EDWARDS, ISABELLA
(HETC)

GELINEAU, ACADIA
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
HARDING, KIMMIE
(GREATER LOWELL
ROAD R)

CONROY, LULU
(WALTHAM TRACK A)
VEITS, RILEY (GREATER
LOWELL ROAD R)
KELLEHER, REBECCA
(GREATER LOWELL
ROAD R)

ANTONELLI, JULIA (TOWN
TRACK)

LLEWELLYN, KEELIN
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)

HALL, OLIVIA (GREATER
LOWELL ROAD R)

AgeeRaceTiming.com

ATKINSON,

183 00:11:42.08

184 00:11:43.47

216 00:12:02.33

188 00:12:14.23

185 00:12:19.27

182 00:12:20.49

213 00:12:21.64
259 00:12:25.10
254 00:12:34.33
263 00:12:42.02

53 00:12:58.82

187 00:12:59.16

260 00:13:06.07
253 00:13:13.42
48 00:13:16.85

203 00:13:32.94

222 00:13:54.09
219 00:14:00.91
214 00:14:06.10
1st 358 00:14:06.18
221 00:14:17.48

201 00:14:22.80

261 00:14:57.48
208 00:15:05.95

204 00:15:08.85

60 00:15:17.06

186 00:15:24.93

206 00:15:36.14

Printed: 11/6/2016 3:48:29 PM

6:17/m

6:17/m

6:27/m

6:34/m

6:36/m

6:37/m

6:37/m

6:40/m

6:44/m

6:49/m

6:57/m

6:58/m

7:02/m

7:05/m

7:07/m

7:16/m

7:27/m

7:31/m

7:34/m

7:34/m

7:40/m

7:42/m

8:01/m

8:05/m

8:07/m

8:12/m

8:16/m

8:22/m

9.6mph

9.5mph

9.3mph

9.1mph

9.1mph

9.1mph

9.1mph
9.0mph
8.9mph
8.8mph

8.6mph

8.6mph

8.5mph
8.5mph
8.4mph

8.3mph

8.0mph
8.0mph
7.9mph
7.9mph
7.8mph

7.8mph

7.5mph
7.4mph

7.4mph

7.3mph

7.3mph

7.2mph

F

0

12

517852

517852

517852

517852

517852

517852
517852

517852

517852

517852

517852

517852

517852

517852
517852

517852

517852

517852

Page: 1 of 2



Ambherst T&F Developmental Meet (11-12)

Line Through = Disqualified

Place  Name (Team) Hometown Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex _Age ID Number
29 BURNS, PIPER (NASHUA 217 00:15:55.23 8:32/m 7.0mph F 0
PAL STRIDERS)
30 NOLAN, ELIZABETH 202 00:16:30.13 8:51/m 6.8mph F 0 517852
(GREATER LOWELL
ROAD R)
31 SOUSA, SKYLA 207 00:16:40.18 8:56/m 6.7mph F 0 517852
(GREATER LOWELL
ROAD R)
32 CHAMBERLAIN, JULIA 205 00:17:35.33 9:26/m 6.4mph F 0 517852
(GREATER LOWELL
ROAD R)
33 RIOUX, ISABELLA 218 00:17:47.41 9:32/m 6.3mph F 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
34 SHROFF, RAINA (NASHUA 215 00:18:12.53 9:46/m 6.1lmph F 0
PAL STRIDERS)
35 KEEFE, MADELINE 368 00:19:17.58 10:21/m 5.8mph F 15
(UNATTACHED)
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Ambherst T&F Developmental Meet (11-12)

Line Through = Disqualified

Place  Name (Team) Hometown Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex _Age ID Number

1 HARVEY, AMANI 199 00:10:52.86 5:50/m 10.3mph M 0 517851
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
B)

2  THORNTON-SHERMAN, 211 00:10:58.23 5:53/m 10.2mph M 0 517851
EVAN (GREEN MOUNTAIN
ATHLET)

3  WILDER, BRENDAN 264 00:11:11.53 6:00/m 10.0mph M 0 517851
(WALTHAM TRACK A)

4  CASTONGUAY, THEO 193 00:11:17.20  6:03/m 9.9mph M 0 517851
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)

5 CLEGG, SEAN (NH 173 00:11:18.75 6:04/m 99mph M 11
TRACK)

6 DALY, BENJAMIN (HETC) METHUEN, 1st 376 00:11:19.79 6:04/m 9.9mph M 12

7 TKACZYK, TYLER (NH 251 00:11:21.60 6:05/m 9.9mph M 0 517851
THUNDER A)

8 BRENNAN, LUKE 190 00:11:29.08 6:10/m 9.7mph M 0 517851
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)

9 YOUNG, ANDREW (NH 170 00:11:31.12 6:11/m 9.7mph M 12
TRACK)

10 COLEMAN, FREDERICK  METHUEN, 1st 353 00:11:31.32 6:11/m 9.7mph M 12
(HETC)

11 PLANTE, WILL (NH 169 00:11:32.62 6:11/m 9.7mph M 12
TRACK)

12 KIRN, COLIN (GREATER 209 00:11:35.68 6:13/m 9.7mph M 0 517851
LOWELL ROAD R)

13 FIFIELD, SHAUN 228 00:11:36.08 6:13/m 9.6mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

14 SEHULSTER, PATRIK WINDHAM, 1st 351 00:11:37.01 6:14/m 9.6mph M 12
(HETC)

15 HOPKINS, SAM (NASHUA 226 00:11:37.02 6:14/m 9.6mph M 0
PAL STRIDERS)

16 OLIVIERI, MARCOS METHUEN, 1st 374 00:11:37.05 6:14/m 9.6mph M 12
(HETC)

17 BAUMANN, JOHN (NH 171 00:11:39.26 6:15/m 9.6mph M 12
TRACK)

18 MARSHALL, JACK (NH 168 00:11:41.77 6:16/m 9.6mph M 12
TRACK)

19 MURPHY, JOHN (NASHUA 224 00:11:42.05 6:17/m 9.6mph M 0
PAL STRIDERS)

20 BOROVICKA, COLE (NH 172 00:11:43.02 6:17/m 9.5mph M 12
TRACK)

21 KINSVATER, TRENT 248 00:11:47.51 6:19/m 9.5mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

22 LANGE, JACK 148 00:11:50.95 6:21/m 9.5mph M 12
(UNATTACHED)

23 GOWER-HALL, ISAAC 268 00:11:52.01 6:22/m 9.4mph M 0 517851
(WALTHAM TRACK A)

24 THOMAS, MICHAEL 267 00:11:54.09 6:23/m 9.4mph M 0 517851
(WALTHAM TRACK A)

25 FLEISCHER, THEO 195 00:11:55.29 6:23/m 9.4mph M 0 517851
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)

26 DIBBLE, JASON (HETC) METHUEN, 1st 369 00:11:55.39 6:23/m 9.4mph M 12

27 RIVERS, JOSHUA 240 00:11:56.93 6:24/m 9.4mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

28 CRIPPEN, JAMES (HETC) HAVERHILL, 1st 349 00:11:57.29 6:25/m 9.4mph M 12

29 DAHL, NICHOLAS 245 00:12:01.44  6:27/m 9.3mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

30 LAFLAMME, ANDREW 200 00:12:04.57 6:28/m 9.3mph M 0 517851
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
B)

31 CARTER, LOGAN 247 00:12:10.20 6:32/m 9.2mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

32 BALLETTO, STEPHEN 47 00:12:19.25 6:36/m 9.1lmph M 9
(UNATTACHED)
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Ambherst T&F Developmental Meet (11-12)

Line Through = Disqualified

Place  Name (Team) Hometown Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex _Age ID Number

33 REITH, SPENCER 265 00:12:22.43 6:38/m 9.0mph M 0 517851
(WALTHAM TRACK A)

34 GIzZA, JETT 256 00:12:23.61 6:38/m 9.0mph M 0 517851
(UNATTACHED)

35 JOYCE, JAMES 258 00:12:34.52 6:44/m 8.9mph M 0 517851
(UNATTACHED)

36 FRYE, ANDREW 191 00:12:35.13 6:45/m 8.9mph M 0 517851
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)

37 THIBEAULT, ALEX 239 00:12:43.16 6:49/m 8.8mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

38 HEIGIS, MAX (NH 249 00:12:44.94  6:50/m 8.8mph M 0 517851
THUNDER A)

39 DELUCA, MATTHEW METHUEN, 1st 373 00:12:50.90 6:53/m 8.7mph M 11
(HETC)

40 O'DONNELL, KEITH 235 00:12:53.00 6:55/m 8.7mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

41 HAINES, DAVIS 210 00:12:54.05 6:55/m 8.7mph M 0 517851
(GREATER LOWELL
ROAD R)

42 LAURENDEAU, AIDEN 246 00:13:06.06 7:02/m 8.5mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

43 TAYLOR, JOSHUA 236 00:13:17.26 7:07/m 8.4mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

44 BAIRD, STEPHEN 192 00:13:30.61 7:14/m 83mph M 0 517851
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)

45 HAWKINS, NICHOLAS 227 00:13:31.96 7:15/m 8.3mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

46  WILSON, PETER 230 00:13:33.47 7:16/m 8.3mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

47 WIMMER, MICHAEL 225 00:13:34.20 7:17/m 82mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

48 COX, AIDAN (NH 250 00:13:35.45 7:17/m 8.2mph M 0 517851
THUNDER A)

49 CHEYNE, BRADY 194 00:13:36.68 7:18/m 8.2mph M 0 517851
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)

50 BESADA, AIDAN (NASHUA 229 00:13:41.15 7:20/m 8.2mph M 0
PAL STRIDERS)

51 GRIEBEL, DEREK 232 00:13:44.68 7:22/m 8.1lmph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

52 AMBROSE, NICK (HETC) BRADFORD, 1st 352 00:13:49.72 7:25/m 8.1mph M 12

53 MCCARTHY, SHANNO 146 00:13:58.54  7:29/m 8.0mph M 11
(WALTHAM TRACK A)

54 KULESZA, HENRI 233 00:14:28.10 7:46/m 7.7mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

55 DUVAL, DILLON 257 00:14:43.11 7:54/m 7.6mph M 0 517851
(UNATTACHED)

56 MOYNIHAN, WILLIAM 237 00:14:44.33 7:54/m 7.6mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

57 WOZEK, MAX (WALTHAM 266 00:15:01.17 8:.03/m 7.4mph M 0 517851
TRACK A)

58 DEWANE, JOE (NASHUA 223 00:15:09.18 8:08/m 7.4mph M 0
PAL STRIDERS)

59 SVENDSEN, DANIEL 197 00:15:16.06 8:11/m 7.3mph M 0 517851
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
B)

60 ERAMO, ETHAN (HETC) HAVERHILL, 1st 360 00:15:32.57 8:20/m 7.2mph M 12

61 BOLTON, ETHAN (HETC) HAVERHILL, 1st 275 00:16:30.86 8:51/m 6.8mph M 11

62 BALLETTO, TIM 50 00:18:29.28 9:55/m 6.lmph M 11
(UNATTACHED)

63 KELEHEL, COLIN (TOWN 272 00:19:08.43 10:16/m 5.8mph M 11
TRACK)

64 SNOKE, CHARLIE 234 00:20:20.08 10:54/m 5.5mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
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Ambherst T&F Developmental Meet (11-12)

Line Through = Disqualified

Place  Name (Team) Hometown Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex _Age ID Number
65 DOLAN, BRENDAN 231 00:20:37.03 11:03/m 5.4mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
66 O'KEEFE, KEEGAN 181 00:23:35.76  12:39/m 4.7mph M 0 517851
(AMHERST NH TRACK &
FI)
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Amherst T&F Developmental Meet (13-14)

Line Through = Disqualified

Place  Name (Team) Hometown Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex _Age ID Number

1 COX, ADDISON (NH 327 00:15:20.03 6:10/m 9.7mph F 0 517854
THUNDER A)

2 COFFIN, CALI (NASHUA 308 00:15:38.41 6:17/m 9.5mph F 0
PAL STRIDERS)

3 MERCIER, S GRACE 288 00:16:04.58 6:28/m 9.3mph F 0 517854
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)

4  MCVEY, SARAH 333 00:16:22.14  6:35/m 9.1mph F 0 517854
(UNATTACHED)

5 REYNOLDS, SOPHIA 285 00:16:25.02 6:36/m 9.1mph F 0 517854
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)

6 BOLDUC, CAMILLE 304 00:16:29.03 6:38/m 9.0mph F 0 517854
(GREEN MOUNTAIN
ATHLET)

7  SULLIVAN, SOPHIE 287 00:16:37.54 6:41/m 9.0mph F 0 517854
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)

8 JONES, GRACE (NASHUA 310 00:16:42.77 6:43/m 8.9mph F 0
PAL STRIDERS)

9 APONTE-CLARKE, 332 00:16:46.89 6:45/m 8.9mph F 0 517854
SIERRA (UNATTACHED)

10 HEMMING, CASSIE 286 00:16:54.07 6:48/m 8.8mph F 0 517854
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)

11 GANNON, EMMA 334 00:17:04.41 6:52/m 8.7mph F 0 517854
(UNATTACHED)

12 GOYETTE, ROSE 312 00:17:12.25 6:55/m 8.7mph F 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

13 HALLORAN, ABBEY 306 00:17:19.00 6:58/m 8.6mph F 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

14 ZLOTNICK, ADRIANNA 282 00:17:21.53 6:59/m 8.6mph F 0 517854
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)

15 WALTERS, AMELIA (HETC METHUEN, 1st 355 00:17:29.99 7:02/m 8.5mph F 13

16 DEMAMBRO, LORI 317 00:17:32.80  7:03/m 8.5mph F 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

17 KELLEY, SARAH (NASHUA 316 00:17:36.80 7:05/m 85mph F 0
PAL STRIDERS)

18 PETERSEN, MADELYN 281 00:17:48.95 7:10/m 8.4mph F 0 517854
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)

19 BELL, MORGAN (HETC) NEWTON, 1st 357 00:17:51.22 7:11/m 8.4mph F 13

20 PYLES, EMMA (GRANITE 283 00:18:22.61 7:23/m 8.1mph F 0 517854
STATE FLASH A)

21 COMNY, JAMIE (NASHUA 311 00:18:27.55 7:25/m 8.1lmph F 0
PAL STRIDERS)

22 LYDON, ANNA (NASHUA 313 00:19:27.15 7:49/m 7.7mph F 0
PAL STRIDERS)

23 LABOUR, ALEXIS 305 00:19:28.51 7:50/m 7.7mph F 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)

24 MERCIER, ASIA (GRANITE 298 00:19:36.63 7:53/m 7.6mph F 0 517854
STATE FLASH B)

25 UNKNOWN, JORDAN HAVERHILL, 347 00:20:06.29 8:05/m 7.4mph F 13
(HETC)

26 HAMILL, MARIE (GRANITE 299 00:20:51.32 8:23/m 7.2mph F 0 517854
STATE FLASH B)

27 SMITH, VICTORIA 297 00:20:52.25 8:24/m 7.1lmph F 0 517854
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
B)

28 ANTENELLI, BELLA 57 00:21:14.59 8:32/m 7.0mph F 13
(TOWN TRACK)

29 BARTON, RANIA 284 00:21:24.32 8:36/m 7.0mph F 0 517854
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)

30 MOYNIHAN, MADELEINE 307 00:21:35.75 8:41/m 6.9mph F 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
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Amherst T&F Developmental Meet (13-14)

Line Through = Disqualified

Place  Name (Team) Hometown Class Bib # Time Pace ID Number

31 WALK, ELIANA (NH 326 00:21:45.96 8:45/m 6.9mph 517854
THUNDER A)

32 DONOGHUE, SAMANTHA HAVERHILL, 1st 370 00:21:57.66 8:50/m 6.8mph
(HETC)

33 GOLDSTEIN, DANYA 341 00:24:17.94  9:46/m 6.1mph 517854
(WALTHAM TRACK A)
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Amherst T&F Developmental Meet (13-14)

Line Through = Disqualified

Place  Name (Team) Hometown Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex _Age ID Number
1  HEENAN, WILL (NH 175 00:13:55.25 5:36/m 10.7mph M 13
TRACK)
2  GRIFFIN, MATTHEW (NH 174 00:14:00.22 5:38/m 10.7mph M 13
TRACK)
3  KEEFE, CHRISTOPHER 289 00:14:18.37 5:45/m 10.4mph M 0 517853
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)
4  KEARNS, BRAYDEN 323 00:14:20.22 5:46/m 10.4mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
5 YOUNG, RYAN (NH 180 00:14:28.08 5:49/m 10.3mph M 13
TRACK)
6 JACOBS, JOEBEN 324 00:14:31.85 5:50/m 10.3mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
7  TKACZYK, LUKE (NH 330 00:14:32.57 5:51/m 10.3mph M 0 517853
THUNDER A)
8 BALLETTO, PAUL 318 00:14:43.68 5:55/m 10.1mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
9 HEIGIS, PORTER (NH 328 00:14:51.23 5:58/m 10.0mph M 0 517853
THUNDER A)
10 ST LAURENT, BRADLEY 179 00:14:51.68 5:58/m 10.0mph M 13
(NH TRACK)
11 FLEISCHER, OWEN 291 00:14:56.88 6:00/m 10.0mph M 0 517853
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)
12 FISCHER, RYAN (NH 43 00:14:58.51 6:01/m 10.0mph M 13
TRACK)
13 GOWER-HALL, BAXTER 345 00:15:02.09 6:03/m 9.9mph M 0 517853
(WALTHAM TRACK A)
14 KRAFT, TYLER (NH 45 00:15:04.08 6:04/m 9.9mph M 13
TRACK)
15 O'KEEFE, SEAN (NASHUA 320 00:15:08.16 6:05/m 9.9mph M 0
PAL STRIDERS)
16 MURAWSKI, NATHAN 337 00:15:08.51 6:05/m 9.9mph M 0 517853
(UNATTACHED)
17 JONES, ZAK (GRANITE 292 00:15:16.40 6:08/m 9.8mph M 0 517853
STATE FLASH A)
18 HARRIS, ANDREW 325 00:15:44.88 6:20/m 9.5mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
19 MURRAY, SAMUEL 52 00:15:45.32 6:20/m 9.5mph M 14
(HANOVER)
20 HOGNE, LARS (NH 329 00:16:00.98 6:26/m 9.3mph M 0 517853
THUNDER A)
21 GALVEZ, BRYANT 319 00:16:07.52 6:29/m 9.3mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
22 METIVIER, BRANDON 321 00:16:11.92 6:31/m 9.2mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
23 ROBBINS, CAMERON (NH 177 00:16:15.06 6:32/m 9.2mph M 14
TRACK)
24 MOLLANO, THEODORE 293 00:16:19.19 6:34/m 9.1mph M 0 517853
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)
25 RZASA, MICHAEL 290 00:16:20.49 6:34/m 9.1mph M 0 517853
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)
26 MIHELICH, LOGAN (NH 331 00:16:27.03 6:37/m 9.1lmph M 0 517853
THUNDER A)
27 FISH, BRANDON (NH 44 00:16:29.09 6:38/m 9.0mph M 13
TRACK)
28 JOHNSON, AIDAN 322 00:16:31.05 6:39/m 9.0mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
29 LACROIX, ADAM 301 00:16:32.16 6:39/m 9.0mph M 0 517853
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
B)
30 HUSSON, DYLAN (NH 176 00:16:35.02 6:40/m 9.0mph M 13
TRACK)
31 DICKSON, JUSTIN (NH 42 00:16:44.38 6:44/m 8.9mph M 13
TRACK)
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Amherst T&F Developmental Meet (13-14)

Line Through = Disqualified

Place  Name (Team) Hometown Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex _Age ID Number
32 VETRONE, DANTE 338 00:16:48.52 6:45/m 8.9mph M 0 517853
(WALTHAM TRACK A)
33 SPRAGUE, JACK (NH 178 00:16:50.92 6:46/m 8.9mph M 14
TRACK)
34 LONG, JARED (GRANITE 302 00:16:59.01 6:50/m 8.8mph M 0 517853
STATE FLASH B)
35 DAUGHERTY, COLLIN HAVERHILL, 1st 277 00:17:03.48 6:52/m 8.7mph M 13
(HETC)
36 ROSSETTI, MICHAEL 300 00:17:25.45 7:00/m 8.6mph M 0 517853
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
B)
37 BOWMAN, JEREMY READING, 1st 278 00:17:36.08 7:05/m 8.5mph M 14
(HETC)
38 KIRN, CAMERON 303 00:17:36.63 7:05/m 8.5mph M 0 517853
(GREATER LOWELL
ROAD R)
39 ROBERT, MATTHEW 296 00:18:18.01 7:22/m 82mph M 0 517853
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)
40 MCFEE, ETHAN (GRANITE 295 00:18:25.13 7:24/m 8.1mph M 0 517853
STATE FLASH A)
41 LAMBALOT, ALEX 49 00:18:25.26 7:24/m 8.1lmph M 14
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)
42 FOGARTY, RYAN (HETC) HAVERHILL, 1st 356 00:20:49.70  8:22/m 7.2mph M 13
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Amherst T&F Developmental Meet (15-18)

Line Through = Disqualified

Place  Name (Team) Hometown Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex _Age ID Number
1  SWAIN, BENJAMIN 362 00:15:37.80 5:02/m 11.9mph M 0
(NASHUA PAL STRIDERS)
2  WORD-SIMS, BRIAN 365 00:16:09.54  5:12/m 11.5mph M 0 517855
(UNATTACHED)
3  MUISE, OLIVER 4 00:16:38.55 5:21/m 11.2mph M 16
(EMERGING ELITES)
4  JESSIMAN, CELIA 366 00:17:46.42 5:43/m 10.5mph F 0 517856
(WALTHAM TRACK A)
5 KEEFE, MADELINE 368 00:18:02.82 5:48/m 10.3mph F 15
(UNATTACHED)
6 JESSIMAN, GRACE 367 00:21:07.92 6:48/m 8.8mph M 0
(WALTHAM TRACK A)
7 HAMILL, PETER 361 00:22:18.38 7:11/m 8.4mph M 0 517855
(GRANITE STATE FLASH
A)
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